
TP75 2-Säulenhebebühne „Bonn“
Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

TP75  
Krömer
738964857162

Abmessungen in mm

4500

2110

3045 

3345

2800

150

 100
-270



TP75 2-Säulenhebebühne „Bonn“
Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

TP75  
Krömer
738964857162

Abmessungen in mm

4050

max.= 1800

min.= 900


